MNISUZ0L T

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1

PO BOX 3030

Elkhart, IN 46515

USA

Sales ID S4452062

Vehicle Description

MAKE:
MODEL.:

SERIAL NO.:
VIN NO.:

ENTRADA

EAC24FM

EAJ052163
W1X8N33Y1PN241375

SHIP TO
ADDRESS:

35W

5411 S 1-35 W

USA

RV RETAILER TEXAS, LLC - 5411 S -
DBA MOTORHOME SPECIALISTS

ALVARADO, TX 76009

[ =

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

GRANITEPEAK
ORIONEXT
504-6638-1

1206
60660

RVIA
FREIGHT
TOLLS

GRANITE PEAK INTERIOR DECOR

ORION FULL BODY PAINT

ENTRADA M-CLASS VALUE PACKAGE
GENERATOR, 30K BTU FURNACE, BACK UP/SIDE
VIEW CAMERAS W/MONITOR, WINEGARD AIR 360+
ANTENNA, 10.7 CU FT 12V REFER, SLIDE ROOM
TOPPERS, FIBERGLASS RUNNING BOARDS, 1.5"
SIDEWALLS WITH AZDEL COMPOSITE BACKING &
CRANE GEL COAT EXTERIOR, 12V TANK HEATERS,
15K A/C, EXTERIOR LP QUICK CONNECT

AUTOMATIC LEVELING JACKS

ROOF MOUNTED 12V SOLAR PANEL INCLUDES

2ND BATTERY
RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES
TOLLS

1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00

$0.(
$0.(
$7,250.(

$3,623.5
$1,158.5

$127.6
$1,930.0
$37.0

E Base Price

Options

Suggested Retail

$162,398.55

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED R
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC

$14,126.70

$176,525.25

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

ETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUD
- RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CH

E STATE AND LOCAL TAXES
ANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICA

 DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY

TIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION,



