

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S4452062

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO .:

VIN NO .:

ENTRADA

EAC24FM

EAJ052163

W1X8N33Y1PN241375

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

RV RETAILER TEXAS, LLC - 5411 S '

00 00

DBA MOTORHOME SPECIALISTS

5411 S I-35 W

ALVARADO, TX 76009

USA

GRANITEPEAK	Optional Equipment Installed By Man GRANITE PEAK INTERIOR DECOR		
ORIONEXT	ORION FULL BODY PAINT	1.00	\$0.0
504-6638-1		1.00	\$0.0
	ENTRADA M-CLASS VALUE PACKAGE GENERATOR, 30K BTU FURNACE, BACK UP/SIDE VIEW CAMERAS W/MONITOR, WINEGARD AIR 360+ ANTENNA, 10.7 CU FT 12V REFER, SLIDE ROOM TOPPERS, FIBERGLASS RUNNING BOARDS, 1.5" SIDEWALLS WITH AZDEL COMPOSITE BACKING & CRANE GEL COAT EXTERIOR, 12V TANK HEATERS, 15K A/C, EXTERIOR LP QUICK CONNECT	1.00	\$7,250.(
206	AUTOMATIC LEVELING JACKS	1.00	\$3,623.5
60660	ROOF MOUNTED 12V SOLAR PANEL INCLUDES 2ND BATTERY	1.00	\$1,158.5
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	
REIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$127.6
OLLS		1.00	\$1,930.0
	TOLLS	1.00	\$37.0

Base Price		
0400 000	Options	Suggested Retai
\$162,398.55	\$14,126.70	\$176,525.25

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD